450  WATERBURY/TORRINGTON

Timepoints

Route

450X
450X
450X

Train Connection
Arrives

9:48 from Bridgeport

Waterbury »» Thomaston »» Torringto

Waterbury RR Station

Meadow Road
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8:21
H9:51

450X

450X
450X
450X
450X

12:48 from Bridgeport

3:48 from Bridgeport

11:21

H12:51
2:21
3:51
5:21

SATURDAY SERVICE
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Bus Schedule Effective February 2, 2026
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6:40 7:00 7:05 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:36 7:40
8:25 8:30 8:35 8:48 8:50 8:52 9:06 9:10
9:55 10:00 10:05 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:36 10:40
. 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:48 11:50 11:52 12:06 12:10
- PM_ ]
12:55 1:00 1:05 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:36 1:40
2:25 2:30 2:35 2:48 2:50 2:52 3:06 3:10
3:55 4:00 4:05 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:36 4:40
5:25 5:30 5:35 5:48 5:50 5:52 6:06 6:10
7:13 7:20 7:25 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:56 8:00

450X

6:48 from Bridgeport

7:10

Continues on Next Page



450 » WATERBURY/TORRINGTON Bus Schedule Effective February 2, 2026

SATURDAY SERVICE

Torrington »» Thomaston »» Waterbury
Timepoints e o o
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Route ]EEE IEI.IJ Elﬁz I-E = v gﬂ BE Departs Bﬁ = w
450X 5:50 5:51 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:25 6:30 7:03 to Bridgeport 6:40 6:50
450X 7:45 7:46 8:.01 8:03 8:05 8:17 8:21 - 8:25 8:27
450X 9:15 9:16 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:47 9:51 10:03 to Bridgeport 9:55 9:57

450X 10:45 10:46 11:01 11:03 11:05 1187 121 . 11:25 11:27
450X  12:15 12:16  12:31 1233  12:35 12:47  12:51 1:03 to Bridgeport 12:55 12:57
450X 1:45 1:46 2:01 2405 2:05 207 2:21 & 2:25 227
450X 3:15 3:16 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:47 3:51 4:03 to Bridgeport 3:55 3:57
450X 4:45 4:46 5:01 5:03 5:05 st 7 521 . 2:25 5:27
450X 6:15 6:16 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:47 6:52 7:03 to Bridgeport 7:10 713

450X 8:05 8:06 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:35 8:40 . 8:43 8:45



