

SATURDAY SERVICE

		<b>Waterbury → Thomaston → Torrington</b>								
Timepoints		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		Waterbury RR Station Meadow Road	Waterbury St Mary's Hospital	UCONN Waterbury E Main St & Phoenix Ave	Waterbury Dept of Social Services	Thomaston S Main St & Watertown Rd	Thomaston Town Hall Main Street	Thomaston East Main Street Naugatuck River Bridge	Torrington Plaza South Main Street	Torrington Municipal Parking Lot Franklin Street
Route	Train Connection Arrives									
450X	..	6:30	6:40	7:00	7:05	7:18	7:20	7:22	7:36	7:40
450X	..	8:21	8:25	8:30	8:35	8:48	8:50	8:52	9:06	9:10
450X	9:48 from Bridgeport	H9:51	9:55	10:00	10:05	10:18	10:20	10:22	10:36	10:40
450X	..	11:21	11:25	11:30	11:35	11:48	11:50	11:52	12:06	12:10
<b>PM</b>										
450X	12:48 from Bridgeport	H12:51	12:55	1:00	1:05	1:18	1:20	1:22	1:36	1:40
450X	..	2:21	2:25	2:30	2:35	2:48	2:50	2:52	3:06	3:10
450X	3:48 from Bridgeport	3:51	3:55	4:00	4:05	4:18	4:20	4:22	4:36	4:40
450X	..	5:21	5:25	5:30	5:35	5:48	5:50	5:52	6:06	6:10
450X	6:48 from Bridgeport	7:10	7:13	7:20	7:25	7:38	7:40	7:42	7:56	8:00

SATURDAY SERVICE

Torrington → Thomaston → Waterbury										
Timepoints	9	10	7	6	5	4	1		2	3
Route	Torrington Municipal Parking Lot Franklin Street	Torrington E Main St & Center St	Thomaston East Main Street Naugatuck River Bridge	Thomaston Town Hall Main Street	Thomaston S Main St & Watertown	Waterbury Dept of Social Services	Waterbury RR Station Meadow Road	Train Connection Departs	Waterbury St Mary's Hospital	UConn Waterbury E Main St & Phoenix Ave
450X	5:50	5:51	6:05	6:07	6:10	6:25	6:30	7:03 to Bridgeport	6:40	6:50
450X	7:45	7:46	8:01	8:03	8:05	8:17	8:21	..	8:25	8:27
450X	9:15	9:16	9:31	9:33	9:35	9:47	9:51	10:03 to Bridgeport	9:55	9:57
450X	10:45	10:46	11:01	11:03	11:05	11:17	11:21	..	11:25	11:27
PM										
450X	12:15	12:16	12:31	12:33	12:35	12:47	12:51	1:03 to Bridgeport	12:55	12:57
450X	1:45	1:46	2:01	2:03	2:05	2:17	2:21	..	2:25	2:27
450X	3:15	3:16	3:31	3:33	3:35	3:47	3:51	4:03 to Bridgeport	3:55	3:57
450X	4:45	4:46	5:01	5:03	5:05	5:17	5:21	..	5:25	5:27
450X	6:15	6:16	6:31	6:33	6:35	6:47	6:52	7:03 to Bridgeport	7:10	7:13
450X	8:05	8:06	8:21	8:23	8:25	8:35	8:40	..	8:43	8:45